
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

491 

155 

470 

518 

568 

161 

3 

532 

604 

290 

473 

345 

770 

645 

881 

Klasse 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250g 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

Name 

Paul Haberland 

Tom Schröder 

Peter König 

Fritz Greiner 

Max Palsson 

Maximilian Holzapfel 

Linus Jung 

Constantin Piller 

Jimmy Opitz 

Joshua Völker 

Collin Wohnhas 

Fabian Kling 

Leon Rudolph 

Richard Stephan 

Cedric Schick 

Bewerber 

Motorrad Waldmann 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

Sarholz Racing 

Yamaha Meyer Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

JJ-Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

  Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 
43 
42 
36 
33 
27 
27 
23 
23 
20 
20 
19 
16 
13 
11 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

14 

15 

9 

12 

10 

13 

11 

0 

8 

7 

R2.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

15 

13 

12 

14 

11 

10 

7 

8 

16 

5 

4 
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Pos. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

415 

145 

468 

338 

588 

411 

577 

85 

274 

23 

994 

124 

39 

523 

576 

Klasse 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

Name 

Karl Greiner 

Leon Hauptmann 

Lukas Fiedler 

Erwin Hohenstein 

Julien Kayser 

Julius Riepegerste 

Cedric Hose 

Lorenz Föhlisch 

Jan Leon Thiele 

Paul Keller 

Levin Roß 

Valentin Range 

Loris Colkos 

Oscar Denzau 

Joel Franz 

Bewerber 

TYK Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

TKS Racing 

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch 

B&B Mallon Racing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

GripMesser.com Racing Team 

SevenSevenSix Mx School 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Range 

H & K Motorsport SUZUKI MOTO CREW 

BvZ Racing Team   - ADAC Hansa e.V. 

TYK Racing bLU cRU Yamaha Deutschland 

  Gesamtpunktzahl 

9 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

0 

6 

0 

3 

5 

4 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

9 

2 

6 

3 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 
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Pos. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

961 

621 

205 

34 

Klasse 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

DMX 250 

Name 

Timon Bosse 

Dennis Schrade 

Luca Bürger 

Timm Ziegler 

Bewerber 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

BvZ / ADAC Berlin/Berandenburg 

  Gesamtpunktzahl 

0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

0 

-- 

0 

-- 
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